
The more you send the more you save!  
Contact us to find out if you qualify for volume discounts. 

Did you know we integrate with WooCommerce, Magento  
Shopify and eiz?

Visit our website to view our full suite of integration platforms. 

  Pricing and integrations

Effective from 31 July 2023

Pricing guide        Sending from Sydney

Speak to us to find 
out if you qualify for 

volume discounts.

ˆ Thresholds and limits apply. 

  Important information

Our services 

  Priority service  – Value added service  
A VIP add-on to our Delivery Services that ensures your parcel skips the queue. 
Priority parcels are loaded, sorted and delivered first. 

  Returns# 
Easily initiate the return of items that you have previously sent out to your customers.

  International 
Send to all corners of the globe via our easy-to-use online portal. We offer reliable 
door-to-door service and affordable rates.

  Length Surcharge 
Parcels over 1.2 metres and up to a maximum of 2 metres will be subject to a flat 
fee surcharge per parcel.

 » You’ll need to know your parcel's actual and cubic weight. Visit our FAQs  
– How to calculate cubic weight. 

 » Aramex carries up to 25kg actual weight or 40kg cubic weight. 

 » Maximum length of a parcel is 2m.

 » Please view our Conditions of Carriage before sending – visit 
aramex.com.au/terms-and-conditions for more information. 

 » Aramex does not carry prohibited items including dangerous goods – visit 
aramex.com.au/terms-and-conditions for details.

 » This rate card is a guide only and pricing is subject to change without notice.

NT

QLD

WA

SA

NSW

VIC

TAS

4

4

4

4

5
4

4

4

4

1
1

12
2

2

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

5
5

5

5

5

6

6
L

Gold Coast

Cairns

Townsville

Mackay

Rockhampton

Maryborough
Wide Bay

Sunshine Coast

Brisbane

Newcastle
Central Coast

Toowoomba

Northern Rivers
Coffs Harbour

Port Macquarie

Sydney

Orange

CanberraAdelaide

AlburyBendigo

Geelong

Devonport

Perth

Launceston

Hobart

Melbourne

Wollongong

Young

Zones

Local Sydney

Zone 1
NSW
Central Coast, 
Newcastle, 
Wollongong

Zone 2
ACT & NSW
Canberra, Albury, 
Orange

Zone 3

NSW
Coffs Harbour, 
Northern Rivers,  
Port Macquarie, 
Young 

QLD & VIC
Brisbane, Gold Coast, 
Melbourne

Zone 4

QLD  
Rockhampton, 
Sunshine Coast, 
Toowoomba, Wide Bay 

SA & VIC  
Adelaide, Bendigo, 
Geelong

Zone 5

QLD
Mackay, Maryborough, 
Townsville

TAS
Hobart, Devonport, 
Launceston

Zone 6 WA & QLD
Perth, Cairns

# This service is only available within the Aramex national network. Terms and conditions apply.

  Authority to Leave delivery service
Our couriers will leave the parcel in a safe place, where possible at the delivery address. If 
that’s not possible, the parcel will be directed to the nearest collection point.

  Standard delivery service  – Value added service 
Our couriers will obtain a signature when possible, if the receiver is unavailable they will 
leave the parcel in a safe place at the delivery address if available. If there is no safe 
place, the parcel will be redirected to the nearest collection point.

  Signature delivery service  – Value added service  

Our Signature delivery service requires our couriers to obtain a signature from the 
receiver. If that’s not possible, the parcel will be redirected to the nearest collection point.

  Collections#  
This service allows an item to be picked up from suppliers or vendors to be  
delivered to you. Contact us for more information. 

http://aramex.com.au/tools/integrations/ecommerce
http://aramex.com.au/tools/integrations/ecommerce
https://www.aramex.com.au/terms-and-conditions
https://www.aramex.com.au


Additional surcharges apply for:
 » Parcels with a cubic weight between 25kg and 40kg For more information visit our website FAQs, search ‘How to calculate cubic weight’
 » Extended network deliveries Please visit myfastway.com.au for accurate quotes on deliveries out of our national network 

* Prices listed are for our Authority To Leave service (no signature required). Minimum usage requirements apply.

aramex.com.au

Region
up to  
500g

up to  
1kg

up to  
3kg

up to  
5kg

up to  
10kg

up to  
15kg

up to  
20kg

up to  
25kg

up to  
30kg

up to  
35kg

up to  
40kg 

Adelaide  $9.49  $11.05  $13.66  $15.65  $22.11  $28.08  $34.05  $40.02  $55.67  $61.64  $67.62 

Albury  $9.49  $11.05  $13.66  $15.65  $18.87  $21.52  $24.17  $26.83  $42.48  $45.13  $47.79 

Bendigo  $9.49  $11.05  $13.66  $15.65  $22.11  $28.08  $34.05  $40.02  $55.67  $61.64  $67.62 

Brisbane  $9.49  $11.05  $13.66  $15.65  $20.82  $25.80  $30.78  $35.77  $51.42  $56.40  $61.38 

Cairns  $9.49  $11.68  $16.47  $21.86  $36.24  $50.62  $64.99  $80.57  $98.54 $116.51 $134.48 

Canberra  $9.49  $11.05  $13.66  $15.65  $18.87  $21.52  $24.17  $26.83  $42.48  $45.13  $47.79 

Central Coast  $9.49  $11.05  $13.66  $13.66  $13.66  $14.46  $15.26  $16.41  $31.71  $32.51  $33.31 

Coffs Harbour  $9.49  $11.05  $13.66  $15.65  $20.82  $25.80  $30.78  $35.77  $51.42  $56.40  $61.38 

Devonport  $9.49  $11.38  $14.35  $17.97  $27.49  $36.72  $50.50  $64.27  $78.05  $88.83  $99.61 

Geelong  $9.49  $11.05  $13.66  $15.65  $22.11  $28.08  $34.05  $40.02  $55.67  $61.64  $67.62 

Gold Coast  $9.49  $11.05  $13.66  $15.65  $20.82  $25.80  $30.78  $35.77  $51.42  $56.40  $61.38 

Hobart  $9.49  $11.38  $14.35  $17.97  $27.49  $36.72  $50.50  $64.27  $78.05  $88.83  $99.61 

Launceston  $9.49  $11.38  $14.35  $17.97  $27.49  $36.72  $50.50  $64.27  $78.05  $88.83  $99.61 

Mackay  $9.49  $11.38  $14.35  $17.97  $27.49  $36.72  $50.50  $64.27  $78.05  $88.83  $99.61 

Maryborough  $9.49  $11.05  $13.66  $18.57  $28.63  $38.18  $49.72  $56.51  $70.53  $80.11  $88.50 

Melbourne  $9.49  $11.05  $13.66  $15.65  $20.82  $25.80  $30.78  $35.77  $51.42  $56.40  $61.38 

Newcastle  $9.49  $11.05  $13.66  $13.66  $13.66  $14.46  $15.26  $16.41  $31.71  $32.51  $33.31 

Northern Rivers  $9.49  $11.05  $13.66  $15.65  $20.82  $25.80  $30.78  $35.77  $51.42  $56.40  $61.38 

Orange  $9.49  $11.05  $13.66  $15.65  $18.87  $21.52  $25.45  $29.52  $42.48  $45.13  $47.79 

Perth  $9.49  $11.50  $15.69  $20.49  $32.47  $46.84  $60.02  $74.40  $92.37 $110.34 $128.31 

Port Macquarie  $9.49  $11.05  $13.66  $15.65  $20.82  $25.80  $30.78  $35.77  $51.42  $56.40  $61.38 

Rockhampton  $9.49  $11.05  $13.66  $18.57  $28.63  $38.34  $49.12  $57.50  $71.88  $81.46  $89.85 

Sunshine Coast  $9.49  $11.05  $13.66  $15.65  $22.11  $28.08  $34.05  $40.02  $55.67  $61.64  $67.62 

Blue Mountains  $9.49  $11.38  $13.15  $13.15  $13.15  $13.15  $13.15  $13.15  $26.29  $26.29  $26.29 

Sydney Metro  $9.01  $9.18  $9.18  $9.18  $9.18  $10.64  $11.96  $13.18  $18.35  $18.35  $18.35 

Toowoomba  $9.49  $11.05  $13.66  $15.65  $22.11  $28.08  $34.05  $40.02  $55.67  $61.64  $67.62 

Townsville  $9.49  $11.44  $15.57  $19.77  $31.75  $43.73  $57.50  $71.28  $90.45 $109.62 $120.40 

Wide Bay  $9.49  $11.05  $13.66  $18.57  $28.63  $38.34  $49.12  $57.50  $71.88  $81.46  $89.85 

Wollongong  $9.49  $11.05  $13.66  $13.66  $13.66  $14.46  $15.26  $16.06  $31.71  $32.51  $33.31 

Young  $9.49  $11.05  $13.66  $15.65  $20.82  $25.80  $30.78  $35.77  $51.42  $56.40  $61.38 

National network and local pricing* inc GST

Effective from 31 July 2023

Pricing guide        Sending from Sydney

https://www.aramex.com.au
https://www.myfastway.com.au

	Button 4: 
	Button 9: 
	Button 8: 
	Button 10: 


