Pricing guide

Sending from Sydney

Effective from 31 July 2023

The more you send the more you save!

Speak to us to find out if you qualify for volume discounts.

Zones

1							
Local	Sydney						
Zone 1	NSW Central Coast, Newcastle, Wollongong						
Zone 2	ACT & NSW Canberra, Albury, Orange						
Zone 3	NSW Coffs Harbour, Northern Rivers, Port Macquarie, Young						
	QLD & VIC Brisbane, Gold Coast, Melbourne						
Zone 4	QLD Rockhampton, Sunshine Coast, Toowoomba, Wide Bay						
	SA & VIC Adelaide, Bendigo, Geelong						
Zone 5	QLD Mackay, Maryborough, Townsville						
	TAS Hobart, Devonport, Launceston						
Zone 6	WA & QLD Perth, Cairns						



Our services

☐ Authority to Leave delivery service

Our couriers will leave the parcel in a safe place, where possible at the delivery address. If that's not possible, the parcel will be directed to the nearest collection point.

Standard delivery service - Value added service

Our couriers will obtain a signature when possible, if the receiver is unavailable they will leave the parcel in a safe place at the delivery address if available. If there is no safe place, the parcel will be redirected to the nearest collection point.

Ø Signature delivery service - Value added service

Our Signature delivery service requires our couriers to obtain a signature from the receiver. If that's not possible, the parcel will be redirected to the nearest collection point.

& Collections[#]

This service allows an item to be picked up from suppliers or vendors to be delivered to you. Contact us for more information.

Priority service - Value added service

A VIP add-on to our Delivery Services that ensures your parcel skips the queue. Priority parcels are loaded, sorted and delivered first.

& Returns[#]

Easily initiate the return of items that you have previously sent out to your customers.

① International

Send to all corners of the globe via our easy-to-use online portal. We offer reliable door-to-door service and affordable rates.

Length Surcharge

Parcels over 1.2 metres and up to a maximum of 2 metres will be subject to a flat fee surcharge per parcel.

Pricing and integrations

The more you send the more you save!

Contact us to find out if you qualify for volume discounts.

Did you know we integrate with WooCommerce, Magento Shopify and eiz?









Visit our website to view our full suite of integration platforms.

Important information

- You'll need to know your parcel's actual and cubic weight. Visit our FAQsHow to calculate cubic weight.
- » Aramex carries up to 25kg actual weight or 40kg cubic weight.
- » Maximum length of a parcel is 2m.
- » Please view our Conditions of Carriage before sending visit aramex.com.au/terms-and-conditions for more information.
- » Aramex does not carry prohibited items including dangerous goods visit aramex.com.au/terms-and-conditions for details.
- » This rate card is a guide only and pricing is subject to change without notice.

[#] This service is only available within the Aramex national network. Terms and conditions apply.

Pricing guide

Sending from Sydney

Effective from 31 July 2023

National network and local pricing* inc GST

Region	up to 500g	up to 1kg	up to 3kg	up to 5kg	up to 10kg	up to 15kg	up to 20kg	up to 25kg	up to 30kg	up to 35kg	up to 40kg
Adelaide	\$9.49	\$11.05	\$13.66	\$15.65	\$22.11	\$28.08	\$34.05	\$40.02	\$55.67	\$61.64	\$67.62
Albury	\$9.49	\$11.05	\$13.66	\$15.65	\$18.87	\$21.52	\$24.17	\$26.83	\$42.48	\$45.13	\$47.79
Bendigo	\$9.49	\$11.05	\$13.66	\$15.65	\$22.11	\$28.08	\$34.05	\$40.02	\$55.67	\$61.64	\$67.62
Brisbane	\$9.49	\$11.05	\$13.66	\$15.65	\$20.82	\$25.80	\$30.78	\$35.77	\$51.42	\$56.40	\$61.38
Cairns	\$9.49	\$11.68	\$16.47	\$21.86	\$36.24	\$50.62	\$64.99	\$80.57	\$98.54	\$116.51	\$134.48
Canberra	\$9.49	\$11.05	\$13.66	\$15.65	\$18.87	\$21.52	\$24.17	\$26.83	\$42.48	\$45.13	\$47.79
Central Coast	\$9.49	\$11.05	\$13.66	\$13.66	\$13.66	\$14.46	\$15.26	\$16.41	\$31.71	\$32.51	\$33.31
Coffs Harbour	\$9.49	\$11.05	\$13.66	\$15.65	\$20.82	\$25.80	\$30.78	\$35.77	\$51.42	\$56.40	\$61.38
Devonport	\$9.49	\$11.38	\$14.35	\$17.97	\$27.49	\$36.72	\$50.50	\$64.27	\$78.05	\$88.83	\$99.61
Geelong	\$9.49	\$11.05	\$13.66	\$15.65	\$22.11	\$28.08	\$34.05	\$40.02	\$55.67	\$61.64	\$67.62
Gold Coast	\$9.49	\$11.05	\$13.66	\$15.65	\$20.82	\$25.80	\$30.78	\$35.77	\$51.42	\$56.40	\$61.38
Hobart	\$9.49	\$11.38	\$14.35	\$17.97	\$27.49	\$36.72	\$50.50	\$64.27	\$78.05	\$88.83	\$99.61
Launceston	\$9.49	\$11.38	\$14.35	\$17.97	\$27.49	\$36.72	\$50.50	\$64.27	\$78.05	\$88.83	\$99.61
Mackay	\$9.49	\$11.38	\$14.35	\$17.97	\$27.49	\$36.72	\$50.50	\$64.27	\$78.05	\$88.83	\$99.61
Maryborough	\$9.49	\$11.05	\$13.66	\$18.57	\$28.63	\$38.18	\$49.72	\$56.51	\$70.53	\$80.11	\$88.50
Melbourne	\$9.49	\$11.05	\$13.66	\$15.65	\$20.82	\$25.80	\$30.78	\$35.77	\$51.42	\$56.40	\$61.38
Newcastle	\$9.49	\$11.05	\$13.66	\$13.66	\$13.66	\$14.46	\$15.26	\$16.41	\$31.71	\$32.51	\$33.31
Northern Rivers	\$9.49	\$11.05	\$13.66	\$15.65	\$20.82	\$25.80	\$30.78	\$35.77	\$51.42	\$56.40	\$61.38
Orange	\$9.49	\$11.05	\$13.66	\$15.65	\$18.87	\$21.52	\$25.45	\$29.52	\$42.48	\$45.13	\$47.79
Perth	\$9.49	\$11.50	\$15.69	\$20.49	\$32.47	\$46.84	\$60.02	\$74.40	\$92.37	\$110.34	\$128.31
Port Macquarie	\$9.49	\$11.05	\$13.66	\$15.65	\$20.82	\$25.80	\$30.78	\$35.77	\$51.42	\$56.40	\$61.38
Rockhampton	\$9.49	\$11.05	\$13.66	\$18.57	\$28.63	\$38.34	\$49.12	\$57.50	\$71.88	\$81.46	\$89.85
Sunshine Coast	\$9.49	\$11.05	\$13.66	\$15.65	\$22.11	\$28.08	\$34.05	\$40.02	\$55.67	\$61.64	\$67.62
Blue Mountains	\$9.49	\$11.38	\$13.15	\$13.15	\$13.15	\$13.15	\$13.15	\$13.15	\$26.29	\$26.29	\$26.29
Sydney Metro	\$9.01	\$9.18	\$9.18	\$9.18	\$9.18	\$10.64	\$11.96	\$13.18	\$18.35	\$18.35	\$18.35
Toowoomba	\$9.49	\$11.05	\$13.66	\$15.65	\$22.11	\$28.08	\$34.05	\$40.02	\$55.67	\$61.64	\$67.62
Townsville	\$9.49	\$11.44	\$15.57	\$19.77	\$31.75	\$43.73	\$57.50	\$71.28	\$90.45	\$109.62	\$120.40
Wide Bay	\$9.49	\$11.05	\$13.66	\$18.57	\$28.63	\$38.34	\$49.12	\$57.50	\$71.88	\$81.46	\$89.85
Wollongong	\$9.49	\$11.05	\$13.66	\$13.66	\$13.66	\$14.46	\$15.26	\$16.06	\$31.71	\$32.51	\$33.31
Young	\$9.49	\$11.05	\$13.66	\$15.65	\$20.82	\$25.80	\$30.78	\$35.77	\$51.42	\$56.40	\$61.38

Additional surcharges apply for:

- » Parcels with a cubic weight between 25kg and 40kg For more information visit our website FAQs, search 'How to calculate cubic weight'
- » **Extended network deliveries** Please visit <u>myfastway.com.au</u> for accurate quotes on deliveries out of our national network



^{*}Prices listed are for our Authority To Leave service (no signature required). Minimum usage requirements apply.